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	Pořadí
	Číslo
	Jméno
	Příjmení
	Země
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Body
	Čas (s)

	1
	6
	Marek
	Lubas
	Slovensko
	136
	9,39

	2
	7
	Ulrich
	Huber
	Německo
	130
	10,76

	3
	15
	Šimon
	Kukuc
	Slovensko
	128
	11,11

	4
	1
	Werner
	Klingelhöfer
	Německo
	126
	11,66

	5
	8
	Dirk
	Schmidt
	Německo
	124
	12,51

	6
	3
	Jaroslav
	Kukuc
	Slovensko
	114
	14,72

	7
	12
	Erik
	Motýĺ
	Slovensko
	108
	16,48

	8
	14
	Andreas
	Vollmann
	Německo
	104
	17,30

	9
	16
	Christopher
	Hinz
	Německo
	97
	19,89

	10
	9
	Marek
	Janiga
	Slovensko
	86
	25,20

	11
	13
	Tomáš
	Šálka
	Slovensko
	61
	43,12

	12
	11
	Domenic
	Seifke
	Německo
	59
	29,59

	13
	10
	Jozef
	Šálka
	Slovensko
	33
	27,03

	14
	4
	Róbert
	Bartuš
	Slovensko
	13
	57,28

	15
	2
	Matúš
	Sitárik
	Slovensko
	0
	11,50

	16
	5
	Tomáš
	Kvasničák
	Slovensko
	0
	13,23



